Building Permits Summary

Sum of Alteration Sum of Paid Count of
Row Labels Cost Total Work Type Id Average Cost Average Permit Fee
ADD RENOV $6,323,200 $112,496 5 $1,264,640 $22,499
ADDITION $15,567,753 $69,115 10 $1,556,775 $6,911
ADDRENOV $82,553 $2,622 1 $82,553 $2,622
AWIMGS $10,768 $323 1 $10,768 $323
AWNIMG $8,400 $252 1 $8,400 $252
AWNING $6,986 $210 1 $6,986 $210
BATH REMOD $48,984 $420 3 $16,328 $140
BATH RENOV SO S50 1 SO S50
BATHROOM $41,280 $1,238 4 $10,320 $310
BATHROOM R $12,350 $371 1 $12,350 $371
BATHRROM $11,000 $330 1 $11,000 $330
BUILD STOR SO $150 1 SO $150
BULKHEAD $255,878 $4,384 5 $51,176 S877
CABINETS $26,916 $957 1 $26,916 $957
CONCRETE $2,300 S69 1 $2,300 S69
CRAWLSPACE $16,115 $629 1 $16,115 $629
DECK $28,800 $1,014 2 $14,400 $507
DECK BOARD $1,000 S50 1 $1,000 S50
DECK REBUI $25,923 $260 2 $12,962 $130
DECK RENOV $82,929 $2,783 5 $16,586 $557
DECK REP $88,875 $2,958 5 $17,775 $592
DECK REPAI $23,865 $725 4 $5,966 $181
DECK REPLA $2,581,393 $48,105 33 $78,224 $1,458
DEMO $108,550 $8,735 7 $15,507 $1,248
DEMO DWELL $10,500 $3,000 2 $5,250 $1,500
DEMO EXT STAIRS $15,534 $466 2 $7,767 $233
DEMO HOUSE S750 S750 1 S750 S750
DEMO PERMI $25,000 $900 1 $25,000 $900
DOOR $16,665 $500 3 $5,555 $167
DOORS $55,974 $980 4 $13,994 $245
DOORSWIND $21,113 $150 1 $21,113 $150
DRIVEWAY $81,104 $1,042 4 $20,276 $261
ELAVATOR $126,600 $3,948 1 $126,600 $3,948
ELECT UPGR $S478 S50 1 S478 S50
EXT IMPROV $358,698 $8,631 5 $71,740 $1,726
EXT MAINT $2,500 $75 1 $2,500 $75
EXT PAINT $7,800 $234 1 $7,800 $234
EXT PAINTI $12,000 $360 1 $12,000 $360
EXT PER S50 S50 1 S50 S50
EXT RENOV $53,670 $955 1 $53,670 $955
EXT REP S450 S50 1 S450 S50
EXT REPAIR $12,250 $403 3 $4,083 $134



EXTERIOR REPAIR
FENCE
FENCING
FIREPLACE
FLOOR REP
FLOORING
FOUNDATION
GUTTERS
HOT TUB
HVAC

INT EXT RENOV
INT IMPROV
INT REM

INT REMOD
INT RENOV
INTER RENO
IRRIGATION SYS
KITCHEN RE
KITCHENDR
LANDSCAPE
LATTICE WK
LEAK REP
MASONARY
NEW ADDITI
NEW DWELL
NEW DWELLI
NEW HOME
OTHER
OUTSIDE MA
OUTSIDE RE
OUTSIDE SH
PAINT

PAINT EX
PAINTING
PARKING LO
PATIO

PATIO DOOR
PATIO PAVE
PAVERS
PAVING
PILINGS
PLUMBING R
PLUMBING W
POOL

PORCH ADDI
PORCH REPA
RAISE HOME

$10,478
$86,844
$46,342
$21,850
$11,475
$214,285
$860,300
$9,082
$23,495
$738,203
$1,562
$8,200
$6,637
$180,683
$51,477
$74,200
$3,790
$582,633
$42,590
$35,451
$2,950
$3,300
$9,375
$544,706
$5,644,369
$5,278,574
$2,823,753
$3,910,329
$4,748
$2,100
$5,635
$20,750
$56,810
$921,687
$7,100
$31,920
$9,895
$13,348
$151,298
$7,650
$226,500
$58,406
$1,500
$400,366
$140,000
$1,600
$49,830

$314
$2,659
$735
$150
$344
$6,292
$13,200
$272
$850
$25,977
$50
$246
$199
$6,011
$1,690
$4,176
$114
$12,137
$1,428
$531
$89
$114
$281
$16,632
$137,691
$121,102
$69,711
$97,067
$142
$63
$169
$623
$2,083
$15,895
$213
$629
$297
$400
$5,134
$230
$6,470
$1,749
$50
$600
$150
$50
$1,640

2
19

11

(9]
N2 2N

N R R R UORONNDUR R R

N =
w b W

BN U R RRPRERLRONWNERR

=
=

L S = Y Y

$5,239
$4,571
$9,268
$21,850
$5,738
$19,480
$430,150
$9,082
$23,495
$12,951
$1,562
$8,200
$6,637
$36,137
$12,869
$37,100
$1,895
$97,106
$42,590
$7,090
$2,950
$3,300
$9,375
$272,353
$513,124
$1,759,525
$705,938
$170,014
$4,748
$2,100
$2,818
$6,917
$8,116
$102,410
$7,100
$31,920
$9,895
$13,348
$30,260
$3,825
$56,625
$5,310
$1,500
$100,092
$140,000
$1,600
$49,830

$157
$140
$147
$150
$172
$572
$6,600
$272
$850
$456
$50
$246
$199
$1,202
$422
$2,088
857
$2,023
$1,428
$106
$89
$114
$281
$8,316
$12,517
$40,367
$17,428
$4,220
$142
$63
$85
$208
$298
$1,766
$213
$629
$297
$400
$1,027
$115
$1,617
$159
$50
$150
$150
$50
$1,640



RE-BUILD
REMODEL EX
RENOV KITC
RENOVATE
RENOVATE E
RENOVATION
RENOVMISC
REP DECKS

REP WATER VALVE

REPAIR WAT
REPAIRS
REPAIRS GR
ROOF

ROOF REBUI
ROOF RENOV
ROOF REP
ROOF REPLA

ROOF WINDOWS

ROOFDECK
SHED REPA
SIDING
SIDING REP
SIGN

SIGN FACE
SIGN REP
SIGNS

SITE WORK
SKYLIGHT R
SLIDIG DRS
SLIDING DR
SOLAR PANE
TENT

TR REM

TREE

TREE REM
TREE REMOV
TREES

TRIM WK
WALKWAY
WATER DAMA
WINDOW
WINDOW REP
WINDOWDOO
WINDOWS
WIRELESSAN
Grand Total

$702,736
$98,893
$48,150
$611,067
$1,208,053
$6,400,769
$32,000
$89,138
$2,290
$41,800
$468,874
$2,150
$314,164
$13,000
$15,000
$14,904
$307,294
$74,200
$37,550
$3,600
$107,286
$92,890
$90,751
$13,820
$12,878
$33,876
$524,134
$350
$47,813
$25,800
$17,650
$10,658
$2,000
$16,825
$15,351
$50,481
$1,800
$8,257
$18,490
$5,300
$40,150
$92,840
$40,300
$154,712
$13,500
$61,419,074

$9,519
$3,117
$150
$15,223
$600
$107,763
$1,110
$1,487
$100
$1,554
$14,366
S65
$8,056
$390
$600
$466
$7,300
$1,260
$1,272
$108
$3,969
$3,411
$2,473
$428
$387
$1,016
$16,024
S50
$150
$920
$675
$320
$60
$504
$570
$1,589
$100
$264
$705
$159
$1,350
$642
$900
$4,782
$3,900
$1,057,292

N Y

23

R ONNR R

11

=

[
O PP, AP NPFPFPNPPOUONMNMNOONERERO

[ERN
N

A 00N PR ERPNDNMNDN

543

$234,245
$98,893
$48,150
$152,767
$302,013
$278,294
$32,000
$89,138
$1,145
$20,900
$78,146
$2,150
$28,560
$13,000
$15,000
$3,726
$19,206
$74,200
$37,550
$1,800
$21,457
$10,321
$12,964
$6,910
$2,576
$8,469
$262,067
$350
$47,813
$12,900
$17,650
$2,664
$2,000
$4,206
$1,919
$4,207
$900
$4,128
$9,245
$5,300
$40,150
$23,210
$20,150
$19,339
$3,375
$113,111

$3,173
$3,117
$150
$3,306
$150
$4,685
$1,110
$1,487
$50
$777
$2,394
S65
$732
$390
$600
$116
$456
$1,260
$1,272
$54
$794
$379
$353
$214
$77
$254
$8,012
S50
$150
$460
$675
$80
$60
$126
$71
$132
$50
$132
$352
$159
$1,350
$161
$450
$598
$975
$1,947



