## **Building Permits Summary**

	Sum of Alteration	Sum of Paid	Count of		
Row Labels	Cost	Total	Work Type Id	Average Cost	Average Permit Fee
ADD RENOV	\$6,323,200	\$112,496	5	\$1,264,640	\$22,499
ADDITION	\$15,567,753	\$69,115	10	\$1,556,775	
ADDRENOV	\$82,553	\$2,622	1	\$82,553	\$2,622
AWIMGS	\$10,768	\$323	1	\$10,768	\$323
AWNIMG	\$8,400	\$252	1	\$8,400	\$252
AWNING	\$6,986	\$210	1	\$6,986	\$210
BATH REMOD	\$48,984	\$420	3	\$16,328	\$140
BATH RENOV	\$0	\$50	1	\$0	\$50
BATHROOM	\$41,280	\$1,238	4	\$10,320	\$310
BATHROOM R	\$12,350	\$371	1	\$12,350	\$371
BATHRROM	\$11,000	\$330	1	\$11,000	\$330
BUILD STOR	\$0	\$150	1	\$0	\$150
BULKHEAD	\$255,878	\$4,384	5	\$51,176	\$877
CABINETS	\$26,916	\$957	1	\$26,916	\$957
CONCRETE	\$2,300	\$69	1	\$2,300	\$69
CRAWLSPACE	\$16,115	\$629	1	\$16,115	\$629
DECK	\$28,800	\$1,014	2	\$14,400	\$507
DECK BOARD	\$1,000	\$50	1	\$1,000	\$50
DECK REBUI	\$25,923	\$260	2	\$12,962	\$130
DECK RENOV	\$82,929	\$2,783	5	\$16,586	\$557
DECK REP	\$88,875	\$2,958	5	\$17,775	\$592
DECK REPAI	\$23,865	\$725	4	\$5,966	\$181
DECK REPLA	\$2,581,393	\$48,105	33	\$78,224	\$1,458
DEMO	\$108,550	\$8,735	7	\$15,507	\$1,248
DEMO DWELL	\$10,500	\$3,000	2	\$5,250	\$1,500
DEMO EXT STAIRS	\$15,534	\$466	2	\$7,767	\$233
DEMO HOUSE	\$750	\$750	1	\$750	\$750
DEMO PERMI	\$25,000	\$900	1	\$25,000	\$900
DOOR	\$16,665	\$500	3	\$5,555	\$167
DOORS	\$55,974	\$980	4	\$13,994	\$245
DOORSWIND	\$21,113	\$150	1		
DRIVEWAY	\$81,104	\$1,042	4	\$20,276	\$261
ELAVATOR	\$126,600	\$3,948	1	\$126,600	\$3,948
ELECT UPGR	\$478	\$50	1	\$478	\$50
EXT IMPROV	\$358,698	\$8,631	5	\$71,740	\$1,726
EXT MAINT	\$2,500	\$75	1	\$2,500	\$75
EXT PAINT	\$7,800		1	\$7,800	
EXT PAINTI	\$12,000		1	, ,	
EXT PER	\$50		1	•	
EXT RENOV	\$53,670		1	1 7	\$955
EXT REP	\$450	•	1	•	
EXT REPAIR	\$12,250	\$403	3	\$4,083	\$134

EXTERIOR REPAIR	\$10,478	\$314	2	\$5,239	\$157
FENCE	\$86,844	\$2,659	19	\$4,571	\$140
FENCING	\$46,342	\$735	5	\$9,268	\$147
FIREPLACE	\$21,850	\$150	1	\$21,850	\$150
FLOOR REP	\$11,475	\$344	2	\$5,738	\$172
FLOORING	\$214,285	\$6,292	11	\$19,480	\$572
FOUNDATION	\$860,300	\$13,200	2	\$430,150	\$6,600
GUTTERS	\$9,082	\$272	1	\$9,082	\$272
HOT TUB	\$23,495	\$850	1	\$23,495	\$850
HVAC	\$738,203	\$25,977	57	\$12,951	\$456
INT EXT RENOV	\$1,562	\$50	1	\$1,562	\$50
INT IMPROV	\$8,200	\$246	1	\$8,200	\$246
INT REM	\$6,637	\$199	1	\$6,637	\$199
INT REMOD	\$180,683	\$6,011	5	\$36,137	\$1,202
INT RENOV	\$51,477	\$1,690	4	\$12,869	\$422
INTER RENO	\$74,200	\$4,176	2	\$37,100	\$2,088
IRRIGATION SYS	\$3,790	\$114	2	\$1,895	\$57
KITCHEN RE	\$582,633	\$12,137	6	\$97,106	\$2,023
KITCHENDR	\$42,590	\$1,428	1	\$42,590	\$1,428
LANDSCAPE	\$35,451	\$531	5	\$7,090	\$106
LATTICE WK	\$2,950	\$89	1	\$2,950	\$89
LEAK REP	\$3,800	\$114	1	\$3,800	\$114
MASONARY	\$9,375	\$281	1	\$9,375	\$281
NEW ADDITI	\$544,706	\$16,632	2	\$272,353	\$8,316
NEW DWELL	\$5,644,369	\$137,691	11	\$513,124	\$12,517
NEW DWELLI	\$5,278,574	\$121,102	3	\$1,759,525	\$40,367
NEW HOME	\$2,823,753	\$69,711	4	\$705,938	\$17,428
OTHER	\$3,910,329	\$97,067	23	\$170,014	\$4,220
OUTSIDE MA	\$4,748	\$142	1	\$4,748	\$142
OUTSIDE RE	\$2,100	\$63	1	\$2,100	\$63
OUTSIDE SH	\$5,635	\$169	2	\$2,818	\$85
PAINT	\$20,750	\$623	3	\$6,917	\$208
PAINT EX	\$56,810	\$2,083	7	\$8,116	\$298
PAINTING	\$921,687	\$15,895	9	\$102,410	\$1,766
PARKING LO	\$7,100	\$213	1	\$7,100	\$213
PATIO	\$31,920	\$629	1	\$31,920	\$629
PATIO DOOR	\$9,895	\$297	1	\$9,895	\$297
PATIO PAVE	\$13,348	\$400	1	\$13,348	\$400
PAVERS	\$151,298	\$5,134	5	\$30,260	\$1,027
PAVING	\$7,650	\$230	2	\$3,825	\$115
PILINGS	\$226,500	\$6,470	4	\$56,625	\$1,617
PLUMBING R	\$58,406	\$1,749	11	\$5,310	\$159
PLUMBING W	\$1,500	\$50	1	\$1,500	\$50
POOL	\$400,366	\$600	4	\$100,092	\$150
PORCH ADDI	\$140,000	\$150	1	\$140,000	\$150
PORCH REPA	\$1,600	\$50	1	\$1,600	\$50
RAISE HOME	\$49,830	\$1,640	1	\$49,830	\$1,640

RE-BUILD	\$702,736	\$9,519	3	\$234,245	\$3,173
REMODEL EX	\$98,893	\$3,117	1	\$98,893	\$3,117
RENOV KITC	\$48,150	\$150	1	\$48,150	\$150
RENOVATE	\$611,067	\$15,223	4	\$152,767	\$3,806
RENOVATE E	\$1,208,053	\$600	4	\$302,013	\$150
RENOVATION	\$6,400,769	\$107,763	23	\$278,294	\$4,685
RENOVMISC	\$32,000	\$1,110	1	\$32,000	\$1,110
REP DECKS	\$89,138	\$1,487	1	\$89,138	\$1,487
REP WATER VALVE	\$2,290	\$100	2	\$1,145	\$50
REPAIR WAT	\$41,800	\$1,554	2	\$20,900	\$777
REPAIRS	\$468,874	\$14,366	6	\$78,146	\$2,394
REPAIRS GR	\$2,150	\$65	1	\$2,150	\$65
ROOF	\$314,164	\$8,056	11	\$28,560	\$732
ROOF REBUI	\$13,000	\$390	1	\$13,000	\$390
ROOF RENOV	\$15,000	\$600	1	\$15,000	\$600
ROOF REP	\$14,904	\$466	4	\$3,726	\$116
ROOF REPLA	\$307,294	\$7,300	16	\$19,206	\$456
ROOF WINDOWS	\$74,200	\$1,260	1	\$74,200	\$1,260
ROOFDECK	\$37,550	\$1,272	1	\$37,550	\$1,272
SHED REPA	\$3,600	\$108	2	\$1,800	\$54
SIDING	\$107,286	\$3,969	5	\$21,457	\$794
SIDING REP	\$92,890	\$3,411	9	\$10,321	\$379
SIGN	\$90,751	\$2,473	7	\$12,964	\$353
SIGN FACE	\$13,820	\$428	2	\$6,910	\$214
SIGN REP	\$12,878	\$387	5	\$2,576	\$77
SIGNS	\$33,876	\$1,016	4	\$8,469	\$254
SITE WORK	\$524,134	\$16,024	2	\$262,067	\$8,012
SKYLIGHT R	\$350	\$50	1	\$350	\$50
SLIDIG DRS	\$47,813	\$150	1	\$47,813	\$150
SLIDING DR	\$25,800	\$920	2	\$12,900	\$460
SOLAR PANE	\$17,650	\$675	1	\$17,650	\$675
TENT	\$10,658	\$320	4	\$2,664	\$80
TR REM	\$2,000	\$60	1	\$2,000	\$60
TREE	\$16,825	\$504	4	\$4,206	\$126
TREE REM	\$15,351	\$570	8	\$1,919	\$71
TREE REMOV	\$50,481	\$1,589	12	\$4,207	\$132
TREES	\$1,800	\$100	2	\$900	\$50
TRIM WK	\$8,257	\$264	2	\$4,128	\$132
WALKWAY	\$18,490	\$705	2	\$9,245	\$352
WATER DAMA	\$5,300	\$159	1	\$5,300	\$159
WINDOW	\$40,150	\$1,350	1	\$40,150	\$1,350
WINDOW REP	\$92,840	\$642	4	\$23,210	\$161
WINDOWDOO	\$40,300	\$900	2	\$20,150	\$450
WINDOWS	\$154,712	\$4,782	8	\$19,339	\$598
WIRELESSAN	\$13,500	\$3,900	4	\$3,375	\$975
<b>Grand Total</b>	\$61,419,074	\$1,057,292	543	\$113,111	\$1,947